
3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
ARRIVO PARTENZA 1 (50') (Open)
winner: 51:02

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 7 TRABALZA, ALESSIO VALLERBIKE UN 1997 Men A076703      ITA 10033096582 51:02 7:10 7:23 7:07 7:20 7:22 7:10 7:30
2 1 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO VALLERBIKE EL 1975 Men 702280P      ITA 10014245038 52:09 1'07" 7:14 7:26 7:37 7:33 7:34 7:23 7:23
3 3 PARENTI, NICOLA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO EL 1996 Men 937962R      ITA 10013694562 52:11 1'09" 7:21 7:23 7:32 7:33 7:34 7:20 7:28
4 10 CECCHI, FILIPPO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 939870B      ITA 10030196484 52:24 1'22" 7:15 7:29 7:31 7:31 7:36 7:28 7:34
5 12 DATI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 967214Z      ITA 10030432318 53:08 2'06" 7:35 7:37 7:35 7:34 7:36 7:24 7:47
6 13 ERCOLANI, ENRICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT JU 2002 Men A035219      ITA 10031629963 53:20 2'18" 7:34 7:41 7:41 7:42 7:29 7:35 7:38
7 81 CECCARELLI, SANDRO GRAVITY TEAM FRANCY M3 1979 Men A155749      ITA 10082293770 53:29 2'27" 7:41 7:36 7:31 7:35 7:37 7:47 7:41
8 85 MINIATI, LEONARDO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M4 1972 Men A014809      ITA 10031057865 53:39 2'36" 7:48 7:37 7:45 7:42 7:35 7:36 7:35
9 77 TIGLI, LUCA A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M3 1978 Men A132842      ITA 10067802778 53:48 2'45" 7:59 7:38 7:39 7:35 7:42 7:37 7:38

10 11 ARZILLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 959328K      ITA 10030372195 53:52 2'50" 7:33 7:41 7:43 7:43 7:32 7:43 7:57
11 4 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM EL 1987 Men A081883      ITA 10015627387 54:18 3'16" 7:39 7:42 7:41 7:47 7:51 7:51 7:46
12 17 FERRUZZI, GIANLUCA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men 783272B      ITA 10029136356 54:41 3'39" 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:43 7:49 8:12 8:21
13 8 BERTOLA, ALESSANDRO CASANO UN 2000 Men 902998U      ITA 10029934281 54:46 3'44" 8:02 7:44 7:35 7:54 7:56 7:49 7:47
14 71 PUCCIARELLI, ENRICO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ELMT 1992 Men A049088      ITA 10032028471 54:51 3'48" 9:04 7:21 7:39 7:37 7:43 7:32 7:55
15 128 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI M5 1966 Men 190421483      ITA 55:28 4'25" 8:01 7:44 7:56 8:03 7:45 7:57 8:03
16 125 FIRENZE, MAURIZIO ASD BY BIKE M5 1966 Men 180862059      ITA 55:40 4'37" 8:11 7:51 7:56 7:55 7:56 7:53 7:59
17 5 BENASSI, DIEGO ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D. EL 1992 Men 928965T      ITA 10011748502 55:47 4'44" 8:04 7:55 8:02 7:55 8:00 8:03 7:46
18 15 CITI, MATTIA TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO JU 2002 Men 964621W      ITA 10030411605 55:50 4'47" 7:43 8:43 7:43 7:50 8:00 7:54 7:56
19 133 PAPINI, SIMONE ASD BICIPEDIA M4 1970 Men 190816431      ITA 55:58 4'56" 8:26 7:54 7:55 7:55 7:53 7:56 7:58
20 89 TOMASSINI, GIANLUCA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. M5 1969 Men 797140H      ITA 10029252554 56:05 5'02" 8:05 7:53 8:02 8:02 8:03 8:00 7:59
21 74 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA M2 1981 Men 943684Z      ITA 10030229123 56:22 5'19" 8:17 7:59 7:58 8:00 8:05 8:01 8:02
22 84 LAZZERONI, MICHELE FANS CLUB DANIELE BENNATI M3 1977 Men 1470724      ITA 57:11 6'09" 8:34 8:05 8:32 7:42 8:03 8:08 8:07
23 129 FANUCCHI, FABIO ASD MONKEY RACING TEAM M4 1971 Men 180875727      ITA 57:13 6'10" 13:34 3:15 8:31 7:40 8:05 8:08 7:59
24 14 MANSANI, FABIO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO JU 2002 Men 942721U      ITA 10030220231 57:26 6'23" 7:49 7:49 8:21 8:05 8:11 8:26 8:43
25 83 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE ASD GRIFO BIKE PERUGIA M3 1978 Men 1725536      ITA 57:43 6'41" 8:21 8:07 8:40 7:34 8:18 8:13 8:30
26 82 LAURETTI, MAURIZIO VALDARNO D-BIKE M3 1975 Men A154303      ITA 10082097346 57:53 6'51" 8:20 8:05 8:44 7:45 8:13 8:19 8:27
27 100 CORSO, ANELLI BAERUM OCK M4 1974 Men 10061698650      ITA 57:54 6'52" 8:08 8:13 8:45 7:51 8:20 8:11 8:26
28 94 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M7 1955 Men 570742Q      ITA 10028608314 57:59 6'57" 8:25 8:12 8:36 7:49 8:16 8:14 8:26
29 130 BERTOLINI, CLAUDIO CICLO TEAM S.GINESE M5 1967 Men 180776545      ITA 58:06 7'04" 8:33 8:10 8:39 8:01 8:23 8:17 8:03
30 90 FERRUZZI, FABRIZIO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M5 1968 Men 638799J      ITA 10028698745 58:07 7'05" 8:19 8:12 8:44 7:57 8:27 8:15 8:13
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
ARRIVO PARTENZA 1 (50') (Open)
winner: 51:02

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
31 72 GUIDOTTI, ALESSANDRO TEAM MARATHON BIKE M1 1987 Men 190093352      ITA 58:10 7'07" 8:19 8:16 8:43 7:51 8:26 8:25 8:10
32 73 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI M2 1983 Men A012723      ITA 10031011688 58:53 7'50" 13:34 3:23 8:28 8:16 8:27 8:17 8:28
33 132 SANTONI, PAOLO ASD BICIPEDIA M5 1967 Men 190816718      ITA 59:17 8'15" 8:36 8:19 8:31 8:18 8:28 8:30 8:34
34 127 ZANNONI, ALESSIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M2 1981 Men 180058339      ITA 59:23 8'20" 8:23 8:23 8:38 8:29 8:23 8:27 8:41
35 124 CORSINI, FRANCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M8 1954 Men 914666Z      ITA 10030013194 1:00:11 9'08" 13:34 3:29 8:25 8:18 8:23 8:47 9:15
36 120 SPANIO, ROBERTO ASD AVIS VERAG PRATO EST M4 1973 Men 180890865      51:30 -1 lap 13:34 3:32 8:47 8:34 8:32 8:31
37 134 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M6 1961 Men 180865755      ITA 51:52 -1 lap 8:53 8:13 8:59 8:43 8:41 8:24
38 95 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. M7 1956 Men 701510C      ITA 10028747346 51:55 -1 lap 9:09 8:38 8:34 8:35 8:31 8:29
39 16 PACIFICI, ALESSIO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men 725540H      ITA 10029018138 52:21 -1 lap 8:30 8:23 8:56 8:21 9:26 8:44
40 97 MISTRETTA, BEATRICE NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM W2 1966 Women 801698A      ITA 10015886055 52:55 -1 lap 13:34 4:16 8:39 8:45 8:52 8:50
41 93 MORENA, ANGELO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM M6 1960 Men A076864      ITA 10033104565 53:06 -1 lap 9:00 8:51 8:42 8:50 8:54 8:50
42 91 GUASTELLA, PAOLO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M5 1968 Men A109768      ITA 10052303289 54:00 -1 lap 9:02 8:51 8:46 9:13 8:52 9:16
43 99 DEL CORSO, GINO TEAM VALDERA BIKE M6 1963 Men 190511833      ITA 54:04 -1 lap 8:55 9:41 8:35 8:43 9:07 9:03
44 79 GONFIA, MICHELE ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 M3 1976 Men 996879S      ITA 10058264143 54:49 -1 lap 13:34 4:02 9:08 9:12 9:23 9:29
45 131 PRIMATI, GIORGIO ASD BICIPEDIA M8 1951 Men 190816430      ITA 55:10 -1 lap 9:29 8:54 8:53 9:03 9:19 9:31
46 80 TRAVERSARI, EMANUELE BIG HUNTER SEANESE BELTRAMI TSA M3 1975 Men A160795      ITA 10086082026 55:18 -1 lap 8:59 8:49 8:58 9:52 9:21 9:18
47 86 BERTOLINO, STEFANO ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO M5 1966 Men 729273M      ITA 10029074722 55:24 -1 lap 9:11 9:00 9:04 9:11 9:27 9:30
48 96 FONTANELLI, ANNALISA A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI W1 1982 Women A107734      ITA 10049109767 55:48 -1 lap 9:49 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:07 9:06
49 75 ANGELI, FRANCESCO CM2 ASD M2 1983 Men A105134      ITA 10048475025 56:13 -1 lap 9:26 9:17 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:25
50 92 GIANNINI, GIANPAOLO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M6 1963 Men 950048R      ITA 10030285707 56:15 -1 lap 9:23 9:11 9:17 9:25 9:22 9:38
51 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO EL 1964 Men 616603G      ITA 10005542421 57:14 -1 lap 9:36 9:09 9:18 9:28 9:32 10:11
52 119 BARTALINI, FEDERICO ASD PARKPRE M5 1968 Men 190497547      ITA 58:11 -1 lap 13:34 11:31 7:24 7:55 7:46 10:01
53 9 GALLI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO UN 1999 Men 971518W      ITA 10030462125 1:00:34 -1 lap 9:06 8:53 9:13 10:02 11:43 11:38
54 87 LENZETTI, FABRIZIO L'ANGOLO DEL SOUK M5 1968 Men A088661      ITA 10033825496 54:13 -2 laps 10:12 10:34 11:03 11:00 11:24
55 98 ZELLI, DEBORA DONKEY BIKE CLUB ASD W2 1977 Women 190772656      ITA 57:04 -3 laps 13:34 13:36 14:27 15:28

DNF 6 SEMENZATO, MARCELLO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI UN 1999 Men A130664      ITA 10064225906 13:34 3:13 8:32 7:43
DNF 126 MORETTINI, DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M4 1972 Men 180865754      ITA
DNS 18 BECHERACCI, MATTEO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men A092763      ITA 10034105180
DNS 76 COCCHI, ALBERTO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM M2 1982 Men 729113V      ITA 10029071890
DNS 78 GIANNOTTI, FABIO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO M3 1977 Men A137420      ITA 10074262574
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
ARRIVO PARTENZA 1 (50') (Open)
winner: 51:02

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
DNS 88 GORIETTI, MARCO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. M5 1967 Men 569809Q      ITA 10028607809

www.segreteriagare.it/results20181223/2018-12-23-20181223-r1-.html

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2018/12/24 16:17:19 Page 3 / 3

www.segreteriagare.it/results20181223/2018-12-23-20181223-r1-.html
sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Junior (Men)
winner: 52:24

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 10 CECCHI, FILIPPO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 939870B      ITA 10030196484 52:24 7:15 7:29 7:31 7:31 7:36 7:28 7:34
2 12 DATI, TOMMASO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 967214Z      ITA 10030432318 53:08 0'44" 7:35 7:37 7:35 7:34 7:36 7:24 7:47
3 13 ERCOLANI, ENRICO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT JU 2002 Men A035219      ITA 10031629963 53:20 0'56" 7:34 7:41 7:41 7:42 7:29 7:35 7:38
4 11 ARZILLI, GABRIELE CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. JU 2002 Men 959328K      ITA 10030372195 53:52 1'28" 7:33 7:41 7:43 7:43 7:32 7:43 7:57
5 17 FERRUZZI, GIANLUCA ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men 783272B      ITA 10029136356 54:41 2'17" 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:43 7:49 8:12 8:21
6 15 CITI, MATTIA TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO JU 2002 Men 964621W      ITA 10030411605 55:50 3'25" 7:43 8:43 7:43 7:50 8:00 7:54 7:56
7 14 MANSANI, FABIO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO JU 2002 Men 942721U      ITA 10030220231 57:26 5'01" 7:49 7:49 8:21 8:05 8:11 8:26 8:43
8 16 PACIFICI, ALESSIO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men 725540H      ITA 10029018138 52:21 -1 lap 8:30 8:23 8:56 8:21 9:26 8:44

DNS 18 BECHERACCI, MATTEO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA JU 2001 Men A092763      ITA 10034105180
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Open (EL/U23) (Men)
winner: 51:02

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 7 TRABALZA, ALESSIO VALLERBIKE UN 1997 Men A076703      ITA 10033096582 51:02 7:10 7:23 7:07 7:20 7:22 7:10 7:30
2 1 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO VALLERBIKE EL 1975 Men 702280P      ITA 10014245038 52:09 1'07" 7:14 7:26 7:37 7:33 7:34 7:23 7:23
3 3 PARENTI, NICOLA AC F. BESSI CALENZANO EL 1996 Men 937962R      ITA 10013694562 52:11 1'09" 7:21 7:23 7:32 7:33 7:34 7:20 7:28
4 4 STEFANINI, STEFANO FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM EL 1987 Men A081883      ITA 10015627387 54:18 3'16" 7:39 7:42 7:41 7:47 7:51 7:51 7:46
5 8 BERTOLA, ALESSANDRO CASANO UN 2000 Men 902998U      ITA 10029934281 54:46 3'44" 8:02 7:44 7:35 7:54 7:56 7:49 7:47
6 5 BENASSI, DIEGO ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D. EL 1992 Men 928965T      ITA 10011748502 55:47 4'44" 8:04 7:55 8:02 7:55 8:00 8:03 7:46
7 2 ROSSI, ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GIOVO TEAM TORPADO EL 1964 Men 616603G      ITA 10005542421 57:14 -1 lap 9:36 9:09 9:18 9:28 9:32 10:11
8 9 GALLI, LORENZO TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI LIVORNO UN 1999 Men 971518W      ITA 10030462125 1:00:34 -1 lap 9:06 8:53 9:13 10:02 11:43 11:38

DNF 6 SEMENZATO, MARCELLO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI UN 1999 Men A130664      ITA 10064225906 13:34 3:13 8:32 7:43
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Elite Master (Men)
winner: 54:51

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 71 PUCCIARELLI, ENRICO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO ELMT 1992 Men A049088      ITA 10032028471 54:51 9:04 7:21 7:39 7:37 7:43 7:32 7:55
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M1 (Men)
winner: 58:10

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 72 GUIDOTTI, ALESSANDRO TEAM MARATHON BIKE M1 1987 Men 190093352      ITA 58:10 8:19 8:16 8:43 7:51 8:26 8:25 8:10
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M2 (Men)
winner: 56:22

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 74 CEPPITELLI, BENEDETTO ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA M2 1981 Men 943684Z      ITA 10030229123 56:22 8:17 7:59 7:58 8:00 8:05 8:01 8:02
2 73 MARINI, MIRKO A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI M2 1983 Men A012723      ITA 10031011688 58:53 2'31" 13:34 3:23 8:28 8:16 8:27 8:17 8:28
3 127 ZANNONI, ALESSIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M2 1981 Men 180058339      ITA 59:23 3'01" 8:23 8:23 8:38 8:29 8:23 8:27 8:41
4 75 ANGELI, FRANCESCO CM2 ASD M2 1983 Men A105134      ITA 10048475025 56:13 -1 lap 9:26 9:17 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:25

DNS 76 COCCHI, ALBERTO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM M2 1982 Men 729113V      ITA 10029071890
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M3 (Men)
winner: 53:29

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 81 CECCARELLI, SANDRO GRAVITY TEAM FRANCY M3 1979 Men A155749      ITA 10082293770 53:29 7:41 7:36 7:31 7:35 7:37 7:47 7:41
2 77 TIGLI, LUCA A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M3 1978 Men A132842      ITA 10067802778 53:48 0'18" 7:59 7:38 7:39 7:35 7:42 7:37 7:38
3 84 LAZZERONI, MICHELE FANS CLUB DANIELE BENNATI M3 1977 Men 1470724      ITA 57:11 3'42" 8:34 8:05 8:32 7:42 8:03 8:08 8:07
4 83 PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE ASD GRIFO BIKE PERUGIA M3 1978 Men 1725536      ITA 57:43 4'14" 8:21 8:07 8:40 7:34 8:18 8:13 8:30
5 82 LAURETTI, MAURIZIO VALDARNO D-BIKE M3 1975 Men A154303      ITA 10082097346 57:53 4'24" 8:20 8:05 8:44 7:45 8:13 8:19 8:27
6 79 GONFIA, MICHELE ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 M3 1976 Men 996879S      ITA 10058264143 54:49 -1 lap 13:34 4:02 9:08 9:12 9:23 9:29
7 80 TRAVERSARI, EMANUELE BIG HUNTER SEANESE BELTRAMI TSA M3 1975 Men A160795      ITA 10086082026 55:18 -1 lap 8:59 8:49 8:58 9:52 9:21 9:18

DNS 78 GIANNOTTI, FABIO A.S.D. MONTIGNOSO CICLISMO M3 1977 Men A137420      ITA 10074262574
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M4 (Men)
winner: 53:39

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 85 MINIATI, LEONARDO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M4 1972 Men A014809      ITA 10031057865 53:39 7:48 7:37 7:45 7:42 7:35 7:36 7:35
2 133 PAPINI, SIMONE ASD BICIPEDIA M4 1970 Men 190816431      ITA 55:58 2'20" 8:26 7:54 7:55 7:55 7:53 7:56 7:58
3 129 FANUCCHI, FABIO ASD MONKEY RACING TEAM M4 1971 Men 180875727      ITA 57:13 3'34" 13:34 3:15 8:31 7:40 8:05 8:08 7:59
4 100 CORSO, ANELLI BAERUM OCK M4 1974 Men 10061698650      ITA 57:54 4'16" 8:08 8:13 8:45 7:51 8:20 8:11 8:26
5 120 SPANIO, ROBERTO ASD AVIS VERAG PRATO EST M4 1973 Men 180890865      51:30 -1 lap 13:34 3:32 8:47 8:34 8:32 8:31

DNF 126 MORETTINI, DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M4 1972 Men 180865754      ITA
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M5 (Men)
winner: 55:28

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 128 MAZZONI, CRISTIANO ZEROZERO TEAM CICLI PUCCIARELLI M5 1966 Men 190421483      ITA 55:28 8:01 7:44 7:56 8:03 7:45 7:57 8:03
2 125 FIRENZE, MAURIZIO ASD BY BIKE M5 1966 Men 180862059      ITA 55:40 0'12" 8:11 7:51 7:56 7:55 7:56 7:53 7:59
3 89 TOMASSINI, GIANLUCA U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. M5 1969 Men 797140H      ITA 10029252554 56:05 0'37" 8:05 7:53 8:02 8:02 8:03 8:00 7:59
4 130 BERTOLINI, CLAUDIO CICLO TEAM S.GINESE M5 1967 Men 180776545      ITA 58:06 2'39" 8:33 8:10 8:39 8:01 8:23 8:17 8:03
5 90 FERRUZZI, FABRIZIO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M5 1968 Men 638799J      ITA 10028698745 58:07 2'40" 8:19 8:12 8:44 7:57 8:27 8:15 8:13
6 132 SANTONI, PAOLO ASD BICIPEDIA M5 1967 Men 190816718      ITA 59:17 3'50" 8:36 8:19 8:31 8:18 8:28 8:30 8:34
7 91 GUASTELLA, PAOLO ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI SELLE ITALIA M5 1968 Men A109768      ITA 10052303289 54:00 -1 lap 9:02 8:51 8:46 9:13 8:52 9:16
8 86 BERTOLINO, STEFANO ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO M5 1966 Men 729273M      ITA 10029074722 55:24 -1 lap 9:11 9:00 9:04 9:11 9:27 9:30
9 119 BARTALINI, FEDERICO ASD PARKPRE M5 1968 Men 190497547      ITA 58:11 -1 lap 13:34 11:31 7:24 7:55 7:46 10:01

10 87 LENZETTI, FABRIZIO L'ANGOLO DEL SOUK M5 1968 Men A088661      ITA 10033825496 54:13 -2 laps 10:12 10:34 11:03 11:00 11:24
DNS 88 GORIETTI, MARCO U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. M5 1967 Men 569809Q      ITA 10028607809
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M6 (Men)
winner: 51:52

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 134 D'AQUINO, AURELIO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA M6 1961 Men 180865755      ITA 51:52 8:53 8:13 8:59 8:43 8:41 8:24
2 93 MORENA, ANGELO NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM M6 1960 Men A076864      ITA 10033104565 53:06 1'14" 9:00 8:51 8:42 8:50 8:54 8:50
3 99 DEL CORSO, GINO TEAM VALDERA BIKE M6 1963 Men 190511833      ITA 54:04 2'12" 8:55 9:41 8:35 8:43 9:07 9:03
4 92 GIANNINI, GIANPAOLO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M6 1963 Men 950048R      ITA 10030285707 56:15 4'23" 9:23 9:11 9:17 9:25 9:22 9:38
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
M7 + (Men)
winner: 57:59

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 94 BURZI, MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M7 1955 Men 570742Q      ITA 10028608314 57:59 8:25 8:12 8:36 7:49 8:16 8:14 8:26
2 124 CORSINI, FRANCO A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI M8 1954 Men 914666Z      ITA 10030013194 1:00:11 2'11" 13:34 3:29 8:25 8:18 8:23 8:47 9:15
3 95 VALENTINI, MARCO G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. M7 1956 Men 701510C      ITA 10028747346 51:55 -1 lap 9:09 8:38 8:34 8:35 8:31 8:29
4 131 PRIMATI, GIORGIO ASD BICIPEDIA M8 1951 Men 190816430      ITA 55:10 -1 lap 9:29 8:54 8:53 9:03 9:19 9:31
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
W1 (Women)
winner: 55:48

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 96 FONTANELLI, ANNALISA A.S.D. CICLOSPORT POGGIBONSI W1 1982 Women A107734      ITA 10049109767 55:48 9:49 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:07 9:06
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
W2 (Women)
winner: 52:55

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 97 MISTRETTA, BEATRICE NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM W2 1966 Women 801698A      ITA 10015886055 52:55 13:34 4:16 8:39 8:45 8:52 8:50
2 98 ZELLI, DEBORA DONKEY BIKE CLUB ASD W2 1977 Women 190772656      ITA 57:04 -2 laps 13:34 13:36 14:27 15:28
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
ARRIVO PARTENZA 2 (30') (Open)
winner: 29:46

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 20 PIERULIVO, ANDREA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL2 2003 Men A094313      ITA 10034213294 29:46 7:21 7:31 7:25 7:29
2 24 BERTINI, GABRIELE GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE AL2 2003 Men A033293      ITA 10031577928 30:08 0'22" 7:20 7:35 7:34 7:39
3 21 LEONARDI, GABRIELE GS BORGONUOVO AL1 2004 Men 995536H      ITA 10030700783 30:18 0'32" 7:23 7:33 7:33 7:48
4 40 PELUCCHINI, ALEX ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ES2 2005 Men A129490      ITA 10063135159 30:48 1'03" 7:42 7:44 7:43 7:39
5 34 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men 801666H      ITA 10029326720 30:52 1'06" 7:46 7:41 7:44 7:41
6 27 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO SS AQUILA AL2 2003 Men A109203      ITA 10050461404 31:11 1'25" 7:37 7:44 7:50 8:01
7 35 LORELLO, RICCARDO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A025213      ITA 10031358161 31:30 1'44" 7:47 7:55 7:55 7:52
8 25 CATARZI, TOMMASO SS AQUILA AL1 2004 Men 708160U      ITA 10028825956 31:38 1'52" 7:39 7:56 8:01 8:02
9 28 COLTELLI, EDOARDO UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRUZIONI AL2 2003 Men A033806      ITA 10031588840 31:39 1'53" 7:45 7:52 8:04 7:58

10 29 FIORENTINI, FILIPPO A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA AL1 2004 Men 974697V      ITA 10030491427 31:41 1'56" 7:41 7:56 8:01 8:03
11 46 GIANNELLI, ALESSIO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ES2 2005 Men 802813N      ITA 10029344096 32:05 2'19" 7:58 8:03 8:06 7:58
12 22 GHERI, GIACOMO GS BORGONUOVO AL1 2004 Men A038091      ITA 10031706149 32:07 2'22" 7:56 8:02 8:07 8:03
13 42 PIERI, NICCOLO' G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men 812503R      ITA 10029467974 32:24 2'38" 7:48 7:57 8:21 8:18
14 47 FAILLI, ALESSANDRO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ES2 2005 Men A095779      ITA 10034314742 32:27 2'41" 8:05 8:02 8:08 8:12
15 36 DUCCI, LORENZO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A058311      ITA 10032389795 32:45 2'59" 8:13 8:09 8:14 8:09
16 48 PARDINI, GUIDO UC PIANO DI MOMMIO - SPEEDY BIKE ES2 2005 Men A099981      ITA 10034590382 32:54 3'08" 8:16 8:10 8:19 8:09
17 19 OLIBONI, FRANCESCO A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO AL2 2003 Men A151170      ITA 10080100661 33:35 3'49" 8:33 8:20 8:24 8:18
18 44 MIGLIORINI, MATTIA G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men A132216      ITA 10066845310 34:54 5'08" 8:43 8:43 8:49 8:39
19 32 GIANNOTTI, GIORGIA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB DA1 2004 Women A033281      ITA 10031577524 35:03 5'18" 8:44 8:51 8:50 8:39
20 37 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A071100      ITA 10032881061 35:05 5'19" 8:40 8:50 8:48 8:46
21 51 VERRI, ALICE POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA ED2 2005 Women 987677W      ITA 10030627025 35:21 5'35" 8:48 8:48 8:52 8:53
22 43 LEPORI, LEONARDO G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men A095199      ITA 10034275336 35:47 6'02" 8:50 9:05 8:58 8:55
23 50 BERTOLINO, ALESSIA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ED2 2005 Women A010664      ITA 10030975518 35:59 6'14" 8:47 8:56 9:08 9:08
24 30 SEMOLI, SERENA GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE DA1 2004 Women 706387A      ITA 10028802314 36:10 6'25" 8:41 8:51 9:16 9:22
25 38 PINAI, ALBERTO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A093311      ITA 10034143879 36:21 6'36" 8:38 8:51 9:21 9:31
26 41 MARCHETTI, SERGIO CICLISTICA MOBILIERI PONSACCO ES2 2005 Men A057091      ITA 10032346652 37:13 7'28" 9:10 9:13 9:28 9:23
27 31 ZINGONI, GRETA INPA - SAN VINCENZO DA1 2004 Women 997501R      ITA 10030725641 39:37 9'52" 9:16 9:52 10:07 10:21
28 33 LAURETTI, MELISSA TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE DA1 2004 Women 726590V      ITA 10029032383 31:26 -1 lap 12:05 9:36 9:45
29 63 BERTINI, FRANCESCO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE G6M 2006 Men A033289      ITA 10031577726 33:44 -1 lap 17:23 8:04 8:18
30 64 DEL MEDICO, FABIO GS PEDALE PIETRASANTINO G6M 2006 Men 788593T      ITA 10029160406 34:01 -1 lap 17:32 8:08 8:21
31 52 PETRI, DAMIANO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men 805315V      ITA 10029391283 34:02 -1 lap 17:33 8:04 8:25
32 66 KABETAJ, NELIA GS BORGONUOVO G6F 2006 Women A057546      ITA 10032362820 34:53 -1 lap 17:50 8:27 8:37
33 56 GARRAMONE, STEFANO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. G6M 2006 Men A122243      ITA 10058507148 35:16 -1 lap 17:51 8:40 8:44
34 55 SIMONETTI, MATTIA CARUBE PROGETTO GIOVANI G6M 2006 Men A038984      ITA 10031730906 35:20 -1 lap 17:47 8:46 8:46
35 59 SPANIO, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A000642      ITA 10030781316 35:22 -1 lap 17:57 8:40 8:44
36 58 DROVANDI, KEVIN GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men 807417N      ITA 10029422508 35:49 -1 lap 17:56 8:51 9:02
37 57 GUGLIELMI, DARIO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT G6M 2006 Men A143979      ITA 10076398901 36:03 -1 lap 18:02 9:02 8:59
38 65 MEROLA, MARCO POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO G6M 2006 Men A070884      ITA 10032872371 36:47 -1 lap 18:10 9:15 9:21
39 60 ABBATE, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A059024      ITA 10032419606 37:12 -1 lap 18:22 9:28 9:23
40 68 GILIBERTO, GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA G6F 2006 Women 718661P      ITA 10028949531 38:08 -1 lap 18:41 9:27 10:00
41 67 BELARDI, ANGELICA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO G6F 2006 Women A159235      ITA 10084067254 29:50 -2 laps 19:40 10:10

DNS 23 FERRI, TOMMASO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE AL1 2004 Men 996984C      ITA 10030718971
DNS 26 MASI, GIACOMO SS AQUILA AL1 2004 Men A107018      ITA 10049204444
DNS 39 VINCIOTTI, DANILO ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ES2 2005 Men A071020      ITA 10032878031
DNS 45 BIAGI, NICO GS BORGONUOVO ES2 2005 Men 798987Y      ITA 10029285088
DNS 53 LOMBARDI, RUGGERO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men 805317X      ITA 10029391485
DNS 54 BARONI, ARTURO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men A028085      ITA 10031439296
DNS 61 GHELARDINI, ELIA GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A102114      ITA 10034717593
DNS 62 SGRO', LEONARDO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A160510      ITA 10085009366
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
G6M (Men)
winner: 33:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 63 BERTINI, FRANCESCO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE G6M 2006 Men A033289      ITA 10031577726 33:44 17:23 8:04 8:18
2 64 DEL MEDICO, FABIO GS PEDALE PIETRASANTINO G6M 2006 Men 788593T      ITA 10029160406 34:01 0'17" 17:32 8:08 8:21
3 52 PETRI, DAMIANO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men 805315V      ITA 10029391283 34:02 0'18" 17:33 8:04 8:25
4 56 GARRAMONE, STEFANO CICLISTICA S.MINIATO-S.CROCE A.S.D. G6M 2006 Men A122243      ITA 10058507148 35:16 1'32" 17:51 8:40 8:44
5 55 SIMONETTI, MATTIA CARUBE PROGETTO GIOVANI G6M 2006 Men A038984      ITA 10031730906 35:20 1'36" 17:47 8:46 8:46
6 59 SPANIO, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A000642      ITA 10030781316 35:22 1'38" 17:57 8:40 8:44
7 58 DROVANDI, KEVIN GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men 807417N      ITA 10029422508 35:49 2'06" 17:56 8:51 9:02
8 57 GUGLIELMI, DARIO ELBA BIKE - SCOTT G6M 2006 Men A143979      ITA 10076398901 36:03 2'19" 18:02 9:02 8:59
9 65 MEROLA, MARCO POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO G6M 2006 Men A070884      ITA 10032872371 36:47 3'04" 18:10 9:15 9:21

10 60 ABBATE, MATTEO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A059024      ITA 10032419606 37:12 3'28" 18:22 9:28 9:23
DNS 53 LOMBARDI, RUGGERO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men 805317X      ITA 10029391485
DNS 54 BARONI, ARTURO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO G6M 2006 Men A028085      ITA 10031439296
DNS 61 GHELARDINI, ELIA GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A102114      ITA 10034717593
DNS 62 SGRO', LEONARDO GS BORGONUOVO G6M 2006 Men A160510      ITA 10085009366
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
G6F (Women)
winner: 34:53

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 66 KABETAJ, NELIA GS BORGONUOVO G6F 2006 Women A057546      ITA 10032362820 34:53 17:50 8:27 8:37
2 68 GILIBERTO, GIORGIA POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA G6F 2006 Women 718661P      ITA 10028949531 38:08 3'15" 18:41 9:27 10:00
3 67 BELARDI, ANGELICA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO G6F 2006 Women A159235      ITA 10084067254 29:50 -1 lap 19:40 10:10
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Esordienti (Men)
winner: 30:48

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 40 PELUCCHINI, ALEX ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ES2 2005 Men A129490      ITA 10063135159 30:48 7:42 7:44 7:43 7:39
2 34 PIERALLI, PIETRO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men 801666H      ITA 10029326720 30:52 0'03" 7:46 7:41 7:44 7:41
3 35 LORELLO, RICCARDO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A025213      ITA 10031358161 31:30 0'41" 7:47 7:55 7:55 7:52
4 46 GIANNELLI, ALESSIO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ES2 2005 Men 802813N      ITA 10029344096 32:05 1'16" 7:58 8:03 8:06 7:58
5 42 PIERI, NICCOLO' G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men 812503R      ITA 10029467974 32:24 1'35" 7:48 7:57 8:21 8:18
6 47 FAILLI, ALESSANDRO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE ES2 2005 Men A095779      ITA 10034314742 32:27 1'38" 8:05 8:02 8:08 8:12
7 36 DUCCI, LORENZO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A058311      ITA 10032389795 32:45 1'56" 8:13 8:09 8:14 8:09
8 48 PARDINI, GUIDO UC PIANO DI MOMMIO - SPEEDY BIKE ES2 2005 Men A099981      ITA 10034590382 32:54 2'05" 8:16 8:10 8:19 8:09
9 44 MIGLIORINI, MATTIA G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men A132216      ITA 10066845310 34:54 4'05" 8:43 8:43 8:49 8:39

10 37 CIOLINI, ESTEBAN AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A071100      ITA 10032881061 35:05 4'16" 8:40 8:50 8:48 8:46
11 43 LEPORI, LEONARDO G.S. DACCORDI ES2 2005 Men A095199      ITA 10034275336 35:47 4'59" 8:50 9:05 8:58 8:55
12 38 PINAI, ALBERTO AC F. BESSI CALENZANO ES2 2005 Men A093311      ITA 10034143879 36:21 5'33" 8:38 8:51 9:21 9:31
13 41 MARCHETTI, SERGIO CICLISTICA MOBILIERI PONSACCO ES2 2005 Men A057091      ITA 10032346652 37:13 6'25" 9:10 9:13 9:28 9:23

DNS 39 VINCIOTTI, DANILO ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ES2 2005 Men A071020      ITA 10032878031
DNS 45 BIAGI, NICO GS BORGONUOVO ES2 2005 Men 798987Y      ITA 10029285088
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Donne Esordienti (Women)
winner: 35:21

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 51 VERRI, ALICE POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA ED2 2005 Women 987677W      ITA 10030627025 35:21 8:48 8:48 8:52 8:53
2 50 BERTOLINO, ALESSIA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO ED2 2005 Women A010664      ITA 10030975518 35:59 0'39" 8:47 8:56 9:08 9:08
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Allievi (Men)
winner: 29:46

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 20 PIERULIVO, ANDREA ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL2 2003 Men A094313      ITA 10034213294 29:46 7:21 7:31 7:25 7:29
2 24 BERTINI, GABRIELE GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE AL2 2003 Men A033293      ITA 10031577928 30:08 0'22" 7:20 7:35 7:34 7:39
3 21 LEONARDI, GABRIELE GS BORGONUOVO AL1 2004 Men 995536H      ITA 10030700783 30:18 0'32" 7:23 7:33 7:33 7:48
4 27 DJORDJEVIC, RICCARDO SS AQUILA AL2 2003 Men A109203      ITA 10050461404 31:11 1'25" 7:37 7:44 7:50 8:01
5 25 CATARZI, TOMMASO SS AQUILA AL1 2004 Men 708160U      ITA 10028825956 31:38 1'52" 7:39 7:56 8:01 8:02
6 28 COLTELLI, EDOARDO UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRUZIONI AL2 2003 Men A033806      ITA 10031588840 31:39 1'53" 7:45 7:52 8:04 7:58
7 29 FIORENTINI, FILIPPO A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA AL1 2004 Men 974697V      ITA 10030491427 31:41 1'56" 7:41 7:56 8:01 8:03
8 22 GHERI, GIACOMO GS BORGONUOVO AL1 2004 Men A038091      ITA 10031706149 32:07 2'22" 7:56 8:02 8:07 8:03
9 19 OLIBONI, FRANCESCO A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO AL2 2003 Men A151170      ITA 10080100661 33:35 3'49" 8:33 8:20 8:24 8:18

DNS 23 FERRI, TOMMASO GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE AL1 2004 Men 996984C      ITA 10030718971
DNS 26 MASI, GIACOMO SS AQUILA AL1 2004 Men A107018      ITA 10049204444
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3° TROFEO CITTADELLA DELLO SPORT
December 23, 2018
Donne Allieve (Women)
winner: 35:03

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 32 GIANNOTTI, GIORGIA S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB DA1 2004 Women A033281      ITA 10031577524 35:03 8:44 8:51 8:50 8:39
2 30 SEMOLI, SERENA GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE DA1 2004 Women 706387A      ITA 10028802314 36:10 1'07" 8:41 8:51 9:16 9:22
3 31 ZINGONI, GRETA INPA - SAN VINCENZO DA1 2004 Women 997501R      ITA 10030725641 39:37 4'34" 9:16 9:52 10:07 10:21
4 33 LAURETTI, MELISSA TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE DA1 2004 Women 726590V      ITA 10029032383 31:26 -1 lap 12:05 9:36 9:45
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